
All Concerts begin at 8:00PM unless noted. 
Don’t forget your Beach Chair!

FIREWORKS

Thank You To Our Generous Sponsors! 

ARTS & CRAFTS

In the event of inclement weather, check the Recreation web page at  www.longbeachny.gov/rec or 
visit our Facebook page longbeachrec for day of show updates and announcements or check out the Long Beach Response App

Sunday, July 3
Long Beach Boulevard 7pm

YEHUDA GREEN & ORCHESTRA
Jewish Singing Sensation

Monday, July 4
National Boulevard

CURRENT AFFAIR
High Energy Dance Music 
with Becca Faulkenberry 

Tuesday, July 5
National Boulevard
VINTAGE BLISS

Sinatra, Darin & Great Ladies of Jazz 

Wednesday, July 6
New York Avenue

ROCKINGHAMS
Tribute to the Best of 60’s Pop

Thursday, July 7
Neptune Boulevard

SWINGTIME BIG BAND
The Sounds of Big Band Music

Friday, July 8
Long Beach Boulevard

NEW YORK MINUTE
Classic Party Band

Saturday, July 9
Riverside Boulevard 1pm

PAT PERRONE
Elvis

Sunday, July 10
Riverside Boulevard 1pm

ON THE FLIP SIDE
Pop/Rock Group

Monday, July 11
National Boulevard

THE STORYTELLERS
Modern Rock, Pop & Hip Hop 

Tuesday, July 12
National Boulevard

MARTINEZ LITTLE & OBSESSION BAND
70’s Soul & Today’s Pop

Wednesday, July 13
New York Avenue
ANDY COONEY

Irish Singing Sensation

Thursday, July 14
Neptune Boulevard

SOMETHING IN BETWEEN
Best in Top 40 Music from the 60’s to Present

Monday, July 18
National Boulevard
ROBBIE ROSEN

Former American Idol Contestant

Tuesday, July 19
National Boulevard

HIGH TIDE
Reggae & Calypso

Wednesday, July 20
New York Avenue
THE CAMEOS

An Oldies Band That is Young at Heart

Thursday, July 21
Neptune Boulevard

BONJOURNEY
Bon Jovi & Journey Tribute Band

Monday, July 25
National Boulevard

COLD SPRING HARBOR
Billy Joel Tribute Band

Tuesday, July 26
National Boulevard

CHICLETTES
Girl Group Tribute Band

Wednesday, July 27
New York Avenue
T’BAZCO ROAD

Rockin’ Zydeco, Boogie and Blues Band

Thursday, July 28
Neptune Boulevard

SIXGUN COUNTRY
A Unique Brand of “Hard Driving” Country Music

Monday, August 1
National Boulevard

DESERT HIGHWAY
Eagles Tribute Band

Tuesday, August 2
National Boulevard
RISKY BUSINESS

Rock n’ Roll & Oldies 

Wednesday, August 3
New York Avenue
JOHN CIOTTA

Italian Night

Thursday, August 4
Neptune Boulevard

WHEELS OF FORTUNE
Doobie Brothers Tribute Band

Monday, August 8
National Boulevard

THE LIVERPOOL SHUFFLE
Beatles Tribute Band

Tuesday, August 9
National Boulevard

LOS PLAYEROS OF LONG BEACH
The Sounds of Latin Music

Wednesday, August 10
New York Avenue

REAL HOTLANTA
Classic Rock n’ Roll

Thursday, August 11
Neptune Boulevard

WONDEROUS STORIES
A Classic Rock Tribute Band

Monday, August 15
National Boulevard

PIECE OF THE ROCK
A Blend of Contemporary Classic Rock & Oldies

Tuesday, August 16
National Boulevard

X-SESSION
Party Rock n’ Roll and R & B

Wednesday, August 17
New York Avenue

FLEETWOOD MACKED
Fleetwood Mac Tribute Band

Thursday, August 18
Neptune Boulevard

F.O.G.
Long Beach’s Own Classic 
Rock n’ Roll Cover Band

Monday, August 22
National Boulevard
ALIVE & KICKIN

From Rock to Reggae & Swing

Tuesday, August 23
National Boulevard

KILLER JOE & LIDO SOUL REVUE
Blues, Soul, Old-time Rock n’ Roll

Wednesday, August 24
New York Avenue

DISCO 54
The Ultimate Disco Experience

Thursday, August 25
Neptune Boulevard

DRIVE
Cars Tribute Band

Saturday, August 27
Riverside Boulevard 1pm

IT’S MUSIC
Reggae

Sunday, August 28
Riverside Boulevard 1pm

PORT OF SPAIN
Music from the Islands

Monday, August 29
National Boulevard
DAVE KELLAN

Rock & Soul Music

Tuesday, August 30
National Boulevard

CHICAGO 9
Chicago Tribute Band

Wednesday, August 31
New York Avenue

QUIENTA AVENIDA BAND
Salsa, Cumbia, Bachata, Merengue, Chicha

Thursday, September 1
Neptune Boulevard

TBA
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